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E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining unregistered on the 31st March, 1894;
the Number received for Registration, and the Number registered, during the Twelve
Months ended the 31st March, 1895; also the Number remaining on that date; and
the Amount of Fees collected during the same Period.

£ s. d.
* Includes Crown-grant fees .. ... .. .. 174 9 5

Includes district-agency fees .. .. .. 20 0 0

.£194 9 5

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,380copies), £3 10s,

By Authority: Samuel Oostall, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB9s.
Price 3d.

District.
Unrecorded

on
31st March,

1894.

Received
for

Registration
during the

Year ended
31st March,

1895.

Registered
during

the same
Period.

Unregistered
on the

31st March,
1895.

Fees.

oickland
'aranaki
Vellington ...
lawke's Bay
felson
larlborough
'anterbury ...
)tago
iouthland ...
Vestland

193
22
4

39

3,488
689

1,731
883
487
287

1,302
1,147

256
61

3,465
631

1,699
889
482
288

1,367
1,187

252
61

216
80
36
33

5

£ S. d.
3,551 19 8

693 19 3
1,849 12 3
1,015 0 0

471 15 0
316 3 11

1,454 12 9
1,176 14 6

281 15 10
55 6 0

1
71
46

2

6
6
6

Totals 378 10,331 10,321 388 £10,866 19 2*
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