E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining unregistered on the 31st March, 1894; the Number received for Registration, and the Number registered, during the Twelve Months ended the 31st March, 1895; also the Number remaining on that date; and the Amount of Fees collected during the same Period.

District.			Unrecorded on 31st March, 1894.	Received for Registration during the Year ended 31st March, 1895.	Registered during the same Period.	Unregistered on the 31st March, 1895.	Fees.
Auckland Taranaki Wellington Hawke's Bay Nelson Marlborough Canterbury Otago	aranaki Yellington awke's Bay elson arlborough anterbury	193 22 4 39 1 71 46	3,488 689 1,731 883 487 287 1,302 1,147	3,465 631 1,699 889 482 288 1,367 1,187	216 80 36 33 5 6 6	£ s. d. 3,551 19 8 693 19 3 1,849 12 3 1,015 0 0 471 15 0 316 3 11 1,454 12 9 1,176 14 6	
Southland Westland			2	256 61	252 61	6	281 15 10 55 6 0
Totals			378	10,331	10,321	388 £ s. d	£10,866 19 2*

 $\textbf{\textit{Approximate Cost of Paper.}} \textbf{--} \textbf{Preparation, not given; printing (1,380 copies), £3 10s.}$

By Authority: SAMUEL COSTALL, Government Printer, Wellington.—1895.

Price 3d.